AHERA 3 Year Reinspection Report = 2001

Due 2007

GENERAL INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS: The information contained on this form will allow Machiell Environmental, his to uscess and record current status of asbestos containing building materials in schools. The actual LLS. Environmental Frotection Agency (EPA) required reinspection date might differ from the due date of this form. According to the Federal Asbestos reports to the U.S. EPA. A separate form united by completed for each Local Education Authority (LLA) shullding. If more space is required than is provided on this form, please copy

Where it is determined necessary to collect samples of previously assumed or newly identified Asbestos Containing Materials (ACM) sampling, analysis must be completed in accordance with 40 CFR Part 763.86 and 763.87. Required information not provided on this form must be prepared in acceptable format and included in the management plan.

The LEA's designated person should coordinate the completion of this form with appropriate sections completed by an accredited building inspector and management planner.

IDENTIFICATION INFORMATION						
District/LRA Nime	TIFICATION INFORMAT					
HUTEHIASON PUBLIC SCHOOLS	Public School Tyes No	Lisurus Number	District Type K-/Z			
Building Name:				Reinspection Date		
WEST EISMENMAY SCHOOL						
Name of Designated Person - (School, Employer, Consultant) Company Name:			4/27/6/ Telephone #			
Jame of Building Inspector - (Please print name, including middle mund) Company Name:				Accreditation No.		
TODO R. PETERSON	MacNeil Environmental, Inc.			AI 8107		
Complete Address: 12257C Nicollet Ave. S. Burnsville MN 55337						
Name of Management Planner (Please print name, including middle mund) Company Name: MacNeil Environmental, Inc.				Accreditation No.		
MacNeil Environmental, Inc.				Mn 2750		
Complete Address: 12257C Nicollet Ave. S. Burnsville, MN 55337						
VERIFICATION OF DATA						
I, the LEA Designated Person, by my signature, agree that information contained in Signature - Designated Person:						
this report is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge.		••		Ditta		
I hereby verify that the inspection information shown on this report is true and correct and reflects the actual condition of all asbestos-containing building materials			17mfg			
in this building, at the time of the inspection.				2.1.1.		
·	Take Meda	ت		4/27/01		
I hereby verify that the Management Planner's information shown on this report	t is Signature – State of MN Accre		mer	Trater		
true and correct and reflects the appropriate recommended response action for all asbestos-containing building materials in this building that are appropriately changed						
or amended at the time of the inspection.						
	- i- y	July		31.01.01		

		AHERA:	3 YEAR REINS	PECTION REP	ORT - 2001				" _
According to the ATT	ERA some building		TATEL	NT TO COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF T					ge#: 2
(1) 2. All (1) 3. Buil (1) 4. Original (1)	ERA some buildings make one of the following redding was not constructed as bestos-containing build after and verified as orginal inspection completed (Please explain)	ed using asbestos-co Iding material has t onstructed without	ontaining building mat	erials (validated docu e facility. ocumentation sighted	mentation sighted in M	fanagement Plan.)	ction" (verified by fli	e LEA) c	lesignated
	3-Year I (Please make additio	REINSPECTI pual copies of this pa	ON FINDINGS ge for buildings with mo	AND ASSESSM	IENT BY HOM	OGENEOUS A	AREA		
LEA Name: Hulensa	HUICHINSON PUBLIA SCHOOLS Building Name:		Reinspection D	- 1	ge of				
Heine Alesa Couse	Area			estos Containing Building Material Type & C			ondition (check one per column)		
EUSNT		A Linear Ft	Square Ft.	Assumed ACBM? Yes voNo	Friable ACBM? Yes No	Material Type TSI S Misc.	Damage Condition	Da	ntial For Image
	TITE BUTGE	1	4960		0 19	00/1	No D SD	PD	PSD
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					0 0	000	0 0 0	0	Ð
	-	·			0 0	000	0 0 0		D
					0 0				D
				0 0 ,	0 0	000	0 0 0		D
					0 0			0	0
						000	0 0 0	0	
					0 0				D
·					0 0	000	000	0	D
NOTE:0 (E	ither response require	g that increase	OFF APPOYAGE			000	000		0

(A response of "NO" indicates the material is confirmed ACBM and that adequate and proper sampling has been done)

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AHERA 3 YEAR REINSPECTION REPORT – 2000							
IN	NDATIONS							
INSPECTOR'S COMMENTS OR MANAGEMENT PLANNER'S RECOMMENDATIONS (Please make additional copies of this page for buildings with more homogeneous area comments than spaces provided.								
Please number additional pages below. Reinspection Date:								
LEA Name: /								
Homogeneous Area	Provide a Written Explanation of Changes, Corrections, Updates, or Extent of Damage as Compared to Data Contained in Original Inspection Findings	Estimated Cost to Remove & Replace	Recommendedoo Response Action					
All	All IN GOOD Condition		Otm					

An accredited "Management Planner" must determine recommended response action. Appropriate response actions should be filled in using the following AHERA named response actions: REMOVE, ENCAPSULATION, REPAIR, OR OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE (O&M).

บบ

